L0500	0037940
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400301067244
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/07/1701012018 **35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 JUL 28 AM
	AM II: 49
Office Use Onty	JUL 2 8 2017



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 12, 2017

GRAY RABINSON ATTORNET AT LAW ATTN: PAMELA O PRICE PO BOX 3068 ORLANDO, FL 32802-3068

SUBJECT: LONGWOOD MK, LLC Ref. Number: L05000037940

We have received your document for LONGWOOD MK, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00014075

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations, P.O. BOX 6327, Tallahassee, Florida 32314

GRAYROBINSON	' 301 East Pine Street Suite 1400 Post Office Box 3068 (32802-3068)	BOCA RATON Fort Lauderdale
ATTORNEYS AT LAW Pamela O. Price	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801	FORT MYERS
	TEL 407-843-8880	GAINESVILLE
	FAX 407-244-5690	<b>JACKSONVILLE</b>
		KEY WEST
		Lakeland
407-244-5607		Melbourne
PPRICE/GRAY-ROBINSON.COM		Мілмі
	July 17. 2017	NAPLES
	i i	Orlando
		TALLAHASSEE
Registration Section		T.A.MPA
Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Re: Resignation of Register Longwood MC, LLC Document No.: L05000		

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Resignation of Registered Agent for a Limited Liability Company and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

> Pamela O. Price GrayRobinson, P.A. P.O. Box 3068 Orlando, FL 32802-3068

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Pamela Price at (407) 843-8880.

Enclosed is a copy of your letter dated July 12, 2017 requesting that we submit the correct documentation for resignation of a registered agent for a limited liability company.

Sincerely, > Rull Pamela O. Price

POP/km Enclosures

## STATEMENT OF RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ι.

,

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, **Pamela O. Price**, hereby resigns as Registered Agent for Longwood MK, LLC, Document No. L05000037940.

A copy of this resignation was mailed to the above listed limited liability at its last known address.

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which this statement is filed.

(					
	Pamela O	Price			
If signing on behalf of an entity:					
	(Type or	Printed Name)	-		
				17 JI	
	(Capacity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	55.5	1.28	
			یر ۲ ۲		: 17:
				AM 11: 49	$\Box$
	filing this o		10,	61	
\$85.00 – Acti \$25.00 – Administrati	ve limited l velv dissolv	iability company ed/voluntarily dissolved/			
		lity company			
		partment of State and mail to:			
	sion of Corpo P.O. Box 63	27			
Tal	lahassee, FL	32314			